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Comunicaciones enviadas al proveedor

Fecha de
envio

18/12/2025
10:25:26 a.m.

18/12/2025
10:25:26 a.m.

18/12/2025
10:25:26 a.m.

18/12/2025
10:25:26 a.m.

18/12/2025
10:25:26 a.m.

18/12/2025
10:25:26 a.m.

18/12/2025
10:25:26 a.m.

18/12/2025
10:25:26 a.m.

Proveedor

DINATECH SA

RECLAP SERVICE
SRL

EXTERNAL
MARKET SRL

PROINTEC
SOLUCIONES
DIGITALES S.R.L.

KYOSEI SA

LA PLATA
COPIADORAS SA

ADOBBATI
AUGUSTO

LAZARTE
GUSTAVO CESAR

Numero de
CUIT

30707830960

30711522359

30616044210

30682757473

30709321419

30711562350

20359108975

20181968991

Correo electrénico

30707830960 @ proveedoresba.cgp.gba.gov.ar

30711522359 @ proveedoresba.cgp.gba.gov.ar

30616044210 @proveedoresba.cgp.gba.gov.ar

30682757473 @proveedoresba.cgp.gba.gov.ar

30709321419 @proveedoresba.cgp.gba.gov.ar

30711562350 @ proveedoresba.cgp.gba.gov.ar

20359108975 @ proveedoresba.cgp.gba.gov.ar

20181968991 @proveedoresba.cgp.gba.gov.ar

https://pbac.cgp.gba.gov.ar/PLIEGO/VistaPreviaPliego.aspx?qs=BQoBkoMoEhzWTbswq1t|8VGYNHrwc8myqjoCibp1w1Bc1koX9UCwV4YJC8y...
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